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2017 Advance High School Fall Baseball Schedule

Advance, Missouri - The Advance Hornets fall baseball schedule has been announced.
 The Hornets will open against East Carter County and Van Buren.

Their first home game will be against Cooter High School on Monday, August 21, 2017 at
4:30 p.m.

2017 Advance Hornets Fall Baseball Schedule:

08/18/17--08/19/17 East Carter/Van Buren Baseball Varsity Away TBA

Mon 08/21/17 Cooter High School Varsity Home 4:30 pm

Sat 08/26/17 Naylor High School (DH) Varsity Home 10:00 am

Thu 08/31/17 Oran High School Varsity Away 4:30 pm

Wed  09/06/17 Bell City High School Varsity Away 4:30 pm

Fri 09/08/17 Leopold High School Varsity Away 4:30 pm

Sat 09/09/17 Van Buren HS at Bloomfield Varsity TBA TBA

Sat 09/09/17 Bloomfield High School Varsity Away 12:00 pm

Mon 09/11/17 Oran High School Varsity Home 4:30 pm
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Thu 09/14/17 Twin Rivers High School Varsity Home 4:30 pm

Mon 09/18/17 Puxico High School Varsity Home 4:30 pm

Fri 09/22/17 Bloomfield High School Varsity Away 4:30 pm

09/23/17--09/26/17 Bernie Fall Baseball Tournament Varsity Away TBA

Fri 09/29/17 Bloomfield High School Varsity Home 4:30 pm 
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